

MMASy(SC)

Name of work - Taxampur Musahari Mahua

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Tree to musahari Tola

Sampatchak

DIVISION

Agreement No. 21/SBD 2021-22

SUB-DIVISION

Agency - Binod Kumar Singh

Measurement Book

- 7505

21/5/22



5th and final 1/1/2021
46

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Cost of Main of					
Ground from Tarapur to Musli					
Native tree etc. Musli Tola					
Agency - Vinod Kumar Singh					
Agreement no - 21530/2021-22					
Actual date of completion - 4/12/23					
Date approved - 18.25.1. Below					

Abstract of cost

(1) Cost of reference and
work by bench mark, fillers

0.726 km wide T.M.B.P (38)
@ ₹ 11152.91/km ₹ 8101.00

(2/2) clearing and grubbing
road level - 1

0.510 Hect wide T.M.B.P (38)
@ ₹ 52998.20/Hect

₹ 27029.00

(3/3) Cost of embankment
with approved level up

to 1000 M - 1

482.19 m³ wide T.M.B.P (38)
@ ₹ 192.03/m³ ₹ 92595.00

Continuation



Scanned with OKEN Scanner

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/4) Cons. of subsoil with approved material level up to 100m - F.					
1123.81 m ² wide T.H.B.P (39)					193718.00
@ ₹ 154.58/m ²					₹ 17898.00
(5/5) Cost. of subgrade and surface chaully					
2420.82 m ² wide T.H.B.P (39)					
@ ₹ 190.01/m ²					₹ 459980.00
(6/6) Cost. of GSB by locally used gravel					
685.45 m ² wide T.H.B.P (39)					
@ ₹ 2697.02/m ²					₹ 1848672.00
(7/7) Pro. laying spreader and compaction work					
207.296 m ² wide T.H.B.P (39)					
@ ₹ 3487.42/m ²					₹ 722928.00
(8/8) Pro. and applying primer coat with bitumen (SS1)					
2763.95 m ² wide T.H.B.P (39)					
@ ₹ 40.97/m ²					₹ 113239.00
(9/9) Pro. and applying seal coat with bitumen (RS1)					
2763.95 m ² wide T.H.B.P (39)					
@ ₹ 13.97/m ²					₹ 38612.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10/10) floor laying and masonry of close graded floor					
2783.95 m ²	well	T.H.B.P (40)			
	@	187.79/m ²			₹ 519042.00
(11/11) km stone					
2 No.	well	T.H.B.P (40)			
	@	2219.85/m ²			₹ 4440.00
(12/12) 200 m etc					
3 No.	well	T.H.B.P (40)			
	@	614.25/m ²			₹ 1845.00
(13/13) Boundary pillar					
14 No.	well	T.H.B.P (40)			
	@	517.93/m ²			₹ 7251.00
(14/14) Painty two coats including primer coat					
44.64 m ²	well	T.H.B.P (40)			
	@	100.77/m ²			₹ 4472.00
(15/15) Pro. and fix of HHG 14 informative sign board					
3 No.	well	T.H.B.P (40)			
	@	9428.64/m ²			₹ 28286.00
(16/16) 600 mm circular					
4 No.	well	T.H.B.P (40)			
	@	4645.42/m ²			₹ 18582.00
(17/17) 600 mm square					
8 No.	well	T.H.B.P (41)			
	@	3471.17/m ²			₹ 27769.00

Continuation

[Faint handwritten text, likely bleed-through from the reverse side of the page. The text is mostly illegible due to fading and blurring.]

Continuation



Sch. XLV Form No. 106

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	H	
(24/15) 1 st floor/ground floor Ceiling is plastered with 42.08 m ² with T.H.O.P (42)					
	(a) 4 570.15/15				₹ 200000
(25/27) 2 nd floor/ground floor — — — — —					
0.74 m ² with T.H.O.P (42)					
	(a) 4 708.20/15				₹ 200000
(26/28) 2 nd floor/ground floor — — — — —					
0.522 m ² with T.H.O.P (42)					
	(a) 5531.70/14				₹ 340000
(27/29) 2 nd floor/ground floor — — — — —					
39.43 m ² with T.H.O.P (42)					
	(a) 4 528.31/15				₹ 200000
(28/30) 2 nd floor/ground floor Brick masonry — — —					
36 m ² with T.H.O.P (42)					
	(a) 4 117.42/15				₹ 420000
(29/31) 2 nd floor/ground floor IST floor floor — — —					
7.58 m ² with T.H.O.P (42)					
	(a) 4 1128.14/15				₹ 200000
(30/32) 2 nd floor/ground floor floor floor — — —					
30.10 m ² with T.H.O.P (42)					
	(a) 4 708.94/15				₹ 200000

Continuation



Continuation